DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

04-JUN-2020 (THU) 05-JUN-2020 (FRI) 06-JUN-2020 (SAT) 07-JUN-2020 (SUN)
04-JUN-2020 (THU) 9:38 04:19 0.38 05:03 0.18 05:44 0.1T 00:27 4.19
TIDE TABLE 10:57 4.56 11:45 4.75 12:33 4.82 06:25 0.18
16:52 1.57 17:46 1.55 18:38 1.56 13:19 4.78
WHARF OPERATIONS 22:57 4.22 23:43 4.23 19:26 1.59
SAILED VESSEL Berthed | Ccommence Ops.Comp | Sailing SAILED VESSEL Berthed Ccommence Ops.Comp | Sailing
VIRGO (L0218) STB 01/06 09:42 01/06 10:35 01/06 22:00 01/06 23:15
AS SICILIA (L0249) PORT 02/06 05:54 02/06 06:25 02/06 10:45 02/06 11:55
| SERVICE : | . | | SERVICE : . |
CB - 04 [ WINDOW 515 l BERTH SIDE : STB CB - 05 [ WINDOW ST5- BERTH SIDE :
IRENES RHYTHM VIA L0238 | oa | 22217 VIA | oa |
IMP EXP IMP EXP
22 349
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED
04/06/2020 03:18 04/06/2020 04:10
OPERATIONS COMPLETED SAILING / ETB OPERATIONS COMPLETED SAILING / ETB
CUM.IMP IMP.BAL CUM.EXP EXP.BAL CUM.IMP IMP.BAL CUM.EXP EXP.BAL
SR. GATE ICD PENDENCY
NO VIA | VESSEL NAME NSICT CODE SCHEDULE | ETA | LOA | CUT-OFF | SERVICEl VOA | OPEN DEST OPW G TINPTTBVCT
1 L0183 MAERSK INDUS MISL0183 Wed 03-Jun 04:00 255 02/1500 MESAWA MSK
2 L0215 E R TIANSHAN ETIL0215 Thu 04-Jun 00:01 334.07 04/0700 INDUS MSC OPEN
3 L0241 NYK PAULA NPAL0241 Fri 05-Jun 01:00 210 04/1900 AIM ONE OPEN
4 L0268 HAZEL HZLL0268 Sat 06-Jun 07:00 179 05/1800 BMM PRD OPEN
5 L0212 SONGA ANTOFAGASTA SOAL0212 Sat 06-Jun 01:00 225.2 06/0700 IEX SBG OPEN
6 L0236 NEGAR NGRL0236 Sat 06-Jun 05:00 168 05/2300 11X RIS OPEN
7 L0181 MAERSK CHICAGO MCGL0181 Sun 07-Jun 06:00 299.47 07/0001 MECL MSK OPEN
8 L0229 RHONE MAERSK RHML0229 Wed 10-Jun 01:00 249 09/2200 MESAWA MSK
9 L0247 MSC LUDOVICA MLVL0247 Thu 11-Jun 00:01 300 10/1800 INDUS MSC
10 L0269 SCIO SKY SKYL0269 Sat 12-Jun 23:00 210.92 13/0500 GIX PRD
11 L0226 MAERSK PITTSBURGH PTBL0226 Sun 14-Jun 06:00 299 14/0001 MECL MSK
12 L0262 CAPE MORETON CNOL0262 Sat 16-Jun 05:00 209.62 12/2300 11X SBG
13 L0225 HANSA AMERICA HSML0225 Mon 15-Jun 14:00 240 15/0800 MWE MSK
14 L0224 HAMMONIA AMERICA HMRL0224 Wed 17-Jun 01:00 250 16/2200 MESAWA MSK
15 L0285 NAVARINO NAVL0285 Thu 18-Jun 01:00 335 17/1800 INDUS MSC
16 L0272 X PRESS KARAKORAM XKRL0272 Fri 19-Jun 01:00 221.62 19/1800 MIAX HLI
17 L0234 MAERSK ATLANTA MTTL0234 Sun 21-Jun 06:00 299 21/0001 MECL MSK
18 L0233 MAERSK BROOKLYN BROL0233 Mon 22-Jun 12:00 294 22/0800 MWE MSK
19 L0277 MAERSK DETROIT DETL0277 Sun 28-Jun 06:00 299.47 27/2359 MECL MSK
20 L0276 LISA LISLO276 Mon 29-Jun 14:00 261.1 29/0800 MWE MSK
21 L0273 MAERSK BENTOVILLE MBVL0273 Mon 06-Jul 14:00 293.81 06/0800 MWE MSK
_ : ; VSL IMP MVS | EXP MVS
All CFS Loaded- Total, By Road & Rail mode, Gate out, during 37 RENES REV TRV > =00
the last 24 hours (Teu) MAERSK INDUS 160 700
Total by Road mode, Gate out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 45
Total by Road mode, Gate in , during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 175
Total by Rail mode, Gate Out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 13
Total by Rail mode, Gate In, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 118
TERMINAL INVENTORY (1 205) TINE WISE TMP BY ROAD PENDANGY (1205)
REEFER IN YARD (MVS)
EXPORT 3437 AVG 72 NSL 37 I _NSICT | 116
CAR 32 OCL 16
IMPORT 2321 GRM 82 ONE 54 WIN 22
GSS 52 PRD 31 ZIM 6
M 166 MSC 3 RDM 30
MSK 1170 SMD 24 OTHER 173
TOTAL 5924 FotA ] T804
TOTAL 0 0 0 0
443 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 | 32 | 33 | 34 | 35 | 36 | 37 | 38 | 39 | 40 | 42 | 43 | 45 | 46 | 47 | 48 | 49 50 51




